
Ver. 9th Sep

ID Place

1 2 3 4 5

10th Sep Wed Arrival (1) C1 TUAT

11th Sep Thu Arrival (7) C2 TUAT

12th Sep Fri C3 TUAT

13th Sep Sat C4 TUAT/TMU

14th Sep Sun C5 TMU

15th Sep Mon move to Fuchu (by train) C6 TMU

16th Sep Tue C3 C1 C1 C1 @TUAT

17th Sep Wed C1 C1 C1 C1 C1 @TUAT S1 Kobushi B

18th Sep Thu C3 C3 C3 @TUAT S2 R203

19th Sep Fri C2 C2 C2 C2 @TUAT S3 R103/R100

20th Sep Sat S4 R203

21st Sep Sun C4 C4 C4 @TUAT S5 -

22nd Sep Mon S6 Kobushi B

23rd Sep Tue S7 Kobushi B

24th Sep Wed C6 C6 C6 C5 C5 @TMU

25th Sep Thu C6 C6 C6 C5 C5 @TMU Lab

26th Sep Fri C6 C6 C6 C5 C5 @TMU Lab

27th Sep Sat C6 C6 C5 C5 C5 @TMU Lab

28th Sep Sun C4 C4 C4 C4 C4 @TMU

29th Sep Mon C6 C6 C5 C5 C5 @TMU

30th Sep Tue C6 C6 C5 C5 C5 @TMU 1 2 3 4 5

1st Oct Wed move to Ami (by IU bus) 10th Nov Mon

2nd Oct Thu 11th Nov Tue S1 S1 S1@Kobushi B

3rd Oct Fri 12th Nov Wed S3 S3 S3@R103

4th Oct Sat 13th Nov Thu

5th Oct Sun 14th Nov Fri

6th Oct Mon 15th Nov Sat

7th Oct Tue S1 S1 S1@Kobushi B 16th Nov Sun

8th Oct Wed S3 S3 S3@R103 17th Nov Mon

9th Oct Thu 18th Nov Tue S1 S1 S1 S1@Kobushi B

10th Oct Fri 19th Nov Wed Ami --> Mito (1)

11th Oct Sat S4 S4 S4 S4@R203 20th Nov Thu

12th Oct Sun 21st Nov Fri S2 S2 S2@R203 (Mito VCS)

13th Oct Mon 22nd Nov Sat Mito --> Ami (1)

14th Oct Tue S1 S1 S1@Kobushi B 23rd Nov Sun S7 S7 S7 S7 S7@Kobushi B

15th Oct Wed S3 S3@R103 24th Nov Mon S7 S7 S7 S7 S7@Kobushi B

16th Oct Thu 25th Nov Tue Ami --> Mito (1)

17th Oct Fri S2 S2 S2@R203 26th Nov Wed S3 S3 S3@R100 (Mito VCS)

18th Oct Sat S4 S4 S4 S4 S4@R203 27th Nov Thu

19th Oct Sun 28th Nov Fri S2 S2 S2@R203 (Mito VCS)

20th Oct Mon 29th Nov Sat

21st Oct Tue S1 S1 S1@Kobushi B 30th Nov Sun

22nd Oct Wed S3 S3 S3@R103 1st Dec Mon S2 S2 S2 S2@R203 (Mito VCS)

23rd Oct Thu 2nd Dec Tue

24th Oct Fri S2 S2 S2@R203 3rd Dec Wed S3 S3 Mito --> Ami (1) / S3@R100

25th Oct Sat S4 S4 S4 S4 S4@R203 4th Dec Thu S6 S6 S6 S6 S6@Kobushi B

26th Oct Sun 5th Dec Fri S6 S6 S6 S6 S6@Kobushi B / Ami --> Mito (1)

27th Oct Mon 6th Dec Sat

28th Oct Tue S1 S1 S1@Kobushi B 7th Dec Sun

29th Oct Wed S3 S3 S3@R103 8th Dec Mon

30th Oct Thu 9th Dec Tue

31st Oct Fri S2 S2 S2@R203 10th Dec Wed S3 S3 S3@R100 (Mito VCS)

1st Nov Sat 11th Dec Thu Mito --> Ami (1)

2nd Nov Sun 12th Dec Fri S5 S5 Winter Course

3rd Nov Mon 13th Dec Sat S5 S5 Winter Course

4th Nov Tue S1 S1 S1@Kobushi B 14th Dec Sun S5 S5 Winter Course

5th Nov Wed 15th Dec Mon S5 S5 Winter Course

6th Nov Thu 16th Dec Tue Winter Course

7th Nov Fri S2 S2 S2@R203 17th Dec Wed Winter Course

8th Nov Sat S4 S4 S4 S4 S4@R203 18th Dec Thu Winter Course

9th Nov Sun 19th Dec Fri

1 2 3 4 5 Note 1 2 3 4 5 NoteDate

Schedule for IU-AIMS program 2014

Wrap-up

Wrap-up

Departure

Date

7. Special Lecture on Regional Sustainability Science II (1.0)

1st period for LabWorks and Seminar (2nd Oct - 24th Oct)

2nd period for LabWorks and Seminar (27th Oct - 18th Nov)

3rd period for LabWorks and Seminar (19th Nov - 11th Dec)

Date
School Hour

Note

Title

Common Courses

Specialized Courses

Lab Works and Seminar (totally 3.0)

1. International Environmental Agriculture by TUAT (1.0)

2. ICT Literacy by TUAT (0.5)

3. Overview of Japan (Jpn language, Jpn Culture etc) by TUAT (0.5)

4. Overview of Regional Sustainability Science by IU (1.0)

5. Tourism in Japan by TMU (2.0)

6. Japanese Regional Geography by TMU (2.0)

1. Adaptation to Environmental Change and Disaster Risk (2.0)

2. Regional Environmental Management (2.0)

3. Environmental and Symbiotic Sciences (2.0)

4. Environmental Conservation Agriculture (2.0)

5. Field Experimental Works (1.0)

6. Special Lecture on Regional Sustainability Science I (1.0)

Date
School Hour

Note

Guidance

Orientation


